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20 Bryan Smith WRX White 1 0:08:03.82 02:11.71 02:04.19 01:54.26
24 Liam Mirco Impreza Green 2 08:18.58 02:18.89 02:05.50 01:57.79
2 Mitchell Bradford Excel White 3 08:19.13 02:12.19 02:07.03 02:00.72
32 Daniel McGuckin Seca White 4 08:33.52 02:14.34 02:10.72 02:05.52
13 Shayne Lucy Excel Blue 5 08:37.80 02:20.87 02:10.90 02:04.85
7 Darryn Picen Lantra White 6 08:38.58 02:21.95 02:11.97 02:04.75
22 William Kennedy Civic Silver 7 0:08:40.24 02:28.24 02:02.10 02:04.65
3 Michael Arthur WRX White 8 08:42.02 02:25.58 02:10.82 02:06.22
14 Tim Tapping Nova Blue 9 08:47.40 02:27.98 02:12.63 02:04.47
29 Bruce Jones Nova Blue 10 08:48.66 02:23.21 02:15.84 02:07.95
12 Kori Mez Lancer Black 1 0:08:49.79 02:23.35 02:16.46 02:07.03
8 Kieth Mayes 206 GTI Silver 12 08:49.96 02:23.17 02:18.48 02:05.06
31 Scott Baker WRX White/Blue 13 08:52.62 02:26.22 02:18.52 02:05.94
1 Graham Harper Celica Red 14 08:55.33 02:30.35 02:16.50 02:07.89
19 Neal Johnson Lantra Blue 15 08:56.11 02:29.40 02:16.56 02:06.62
26 Liam Leyland Stanza| Red/White/Blue 16 08:56.36 02:27.50 02:16.57 02:06.29
4 Ben Wilson Familia Black 17 09:13.62 02:58.06 02:10.72 02:05.78
10 Andrew Barsby Impreza White 18 09:17.56 02:39.12 02:18.59 02:11.00
18 Donna Barsby WRX White/Blue 19 09:18.27 02:29.34 02:21.94 02:13.44
17 Julie Arthur WRX White 20 09:19.73 02:32.34 02:21.50 02:14.38
6 Dale Faulkner Starlet Blue 21 09:22.07 02:31.73 02:23.12 02:18.16
5 muid O'Donovan Corolla Blue 22 09:22.40 02:34.60 02:23.56 02:15.49
11 Steven Leyland Stanza| Red/White/Blue 23 09:26.83 02:36.33 02:30.50 02:09.62
9 Luke Millar Excel White 24 09:30.21 02:28.64 02:08.00 02:30.42
21 lan Munns Lantra White 25 09:32.85 02:27.35 02:28.96 02:30.42
30 Mark Stoner Lancer Black 26 09:50.51 02:42.69 02:32.83 02:17.65
28 Jade Millar Excel White 27 09:51.93 02:31.93 02:26.43 02:30.42
25 Sean McPeake Corolla Blue 28 0:09:59.14 02:49.35 02:33.85 02:21.25
23 Thomas Mayes 206 GTI Silver 29 09:59.73 02:52.39 02:31.18 02:21.80
15 garet O'Donovan Corolla Blue 30 10:01.43 02:47.34 02:36.90 02:20.03
27 mantha Faulkner Starlet Blue 31 10:01.69 02:46.56 02:31.56 02:25.42
16 Kelly Mez Celica Red 32 11:24.80 04:33.84 02:23.68 02:09.90




BORMSA Results Test 1-4

Date
01:53.66 00:00.00 #VALUE!
01:56.40 00:14.76 00:14.76
01:59.19 00:15.31 00:00.55
02:02.94 00:29.70 00:14.39
02:01.18 00:33.98 00:04.28
01:59.91 00:34.76 00:00.78
02:05.25 00:36.42 00:01.66
01:59.40 00:38.20 00:01.78
02:02.32 00:43.58 00:05.38
02:01.66 00:44.84 00:01.26
02:02.95 00:45.97 00:01.13
02:03.25 00:46.14 00:00.17
02:01.94 00:48.80 00:02.66
02:00.59 00:51.51 00:02.71
02:03.53 00:52.29 00:00.78
02:06.00 00:52.54 00:00.25
01:59.06 01:09.80 00:17.26
02:08.85 01:13.74 00:03.94
02:13.55 01:14.45 00:00.71
02:11.51 01:15.91 00:01.46
02:09.06 01:18.25 00:02.34
02:08.75 01:18.58 00:00.33
02:10.38 01:23.01 00:04.43
02:23.15 01:26.39 00:03.38
02:06.12 01:29.03 00:02.64
02:17.34 01:46.69 00:17.66
02:23.15 01:48.11 00:01.42
02:14.69 01:55.32 00:07.21
02:14.36 01:55.91 00:00.59
02:17.16 01:57.61 00:01.70
02:18.15 01:57.87 00:00.26
02:17.38 03:20.98 01:23.11




